UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3816A/B                                                                                CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                              1 of 9
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-161.E
LOW COST POWER-SAVING
MODE PWM CONTROLLER
FOR FLYBACK CONVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-161.E
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UC3816AL-AG6-R UC3816AG-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UC3816BL-AG6-R UC3816BG-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AG6: SOT-26
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
(4) refer to ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
UC3816AG-AG6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(4)VCC (ON), VCC (OFF)
 MARKING
U816X
1 2 3
456
VCC (ON), VCC (OFF): A, B
UC3816A/B                                                                              CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-161.E
 PIN CONFIGURATION
6